Dell EMC 18.5” 1U Rackmount LED Console
Manage your servers while saving valuable rack space.
Dell EMC continues its commitment to customers by offering the infrastructure and accessories
you need to complement your server installation. A keyboard, monitor, and mouse (KMM) rack
console offers IT managers the ability to install a single, integrated user console.
Dell EMC KMMLED185 Rackmount LED Console provides a system administrator’s control
station mounted directly into a rack enclosure in a slim 1U (1.75-inch) form factor. Combined
with an 18.5-inch flat-panel LED screen and a specially designed keyboard and touchpad mouse,

Brazil: Dell EMC A7857578
Ordering Details for Dell EMC 18.5” 1U Rackmount LED Console with Keyboard Included
MFG Part Number Keyboard Language Dell EMC Part Number
DKMMLED185-G01
(TAA Compliant)
English
Americas A7546778
Brazil A7857577
DKMMLED185-001 International English
EMEA A7485906
APJ 481-BBBC
EMEA Emerging 481-BBBC
DKMMLED185-103 Simplified Chinese APJ 481-BBBF
DKMMLED185-104 Korean APJ 481-BBBH
DKMMLED185-109 Traditional Chinese APJ 481-BBBE
DKMMLED185-110 Japanese APJ 481-BBBG
DKMMLED185-201 UK English EMEA A7485907
DKMMLED185-204 French
EMEA A7485908
EMEA Emerging 481-BBBI
DKMMLED185-205 German EMEA A7485909
DKMMLED185-207 Spanish
Americas A7485910
EMEA A7485910
Brazil A7857576
Standard Warranty
3-year advanced replacement; Silver and Gold upgrades to 4 or 5-years available  in
most  regions
Features
yy The 1U KMM rack console
provides toolless rack
installation, regional
keyboards to support multiple
languages, and LED-backlit
widescreen 16:9 monitor.
yy The interface for the
keyboard with touchpad
mouse provides ease-of-
use through a single USB
connection.
yy Unit provides two front
facing USB 3.0 compliant
pass though ports for ease of
access to target devices.
yy TAA Compliant
© 2017 Dell Inc. All rights reserved. Dell, the DELL
logo, the DELL badge, PowerEdge, and ReadyRails
are trademarks of Dell Inc. Other trademarks and